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1. Winterschwimmfest des Chemnitzer PSV

Seite: 5

Wettkampf-Nr. 2

50m Freistil Manner

Jahrgang 2002
1. Hendrik Weiser

Jahrgang 2001

1. Viktor Vladymyrskyy
2. Lukas Martschink
3. Daniel Begeza
Jahrgang 2000
Nicht am Start
Franz Roscher

Jahrgang 1998/1999

1. Rouven Raths
2. Lucas Buchmann
3. Jannik Pdschel

Jahrgang 1996/1997

1. Max GoBler

2. Fabian Bradtner

3. Martin Becher

4. Philipp RoBler
Nicht am Start
Fabian Newald
Erik Nestler

Jahrgang 1994/1995
Nicht am Start
Max Pester

Jahrgang 1993 und alter

1. Vincent Hartig

2. Stephan Friedrich
3. Julian Haupt

4. Stefan Hnat

2002

2001
2001
2001

2000

1999
1998
1999

1997
1997
1996
1996

1997
1997

1995

1993
1986
1992
1992

SV 07 Annaberg

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SV 07 Annaberg

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer PSV
SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Einheit Siid Chemnitz

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

00:46,66

00:38,15
00:51,03
00:51,73

00:36,11
00:39,36
00:45,70

00:30,36
00:31,74
00:33,11
00:33,97

00:27,25
00:28,14
00:30,32
00:30,40
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